STANR.

PETT.

EUREGIO aveno

2018

Ergebnisliste Rodeln 20/01/2018

ATHLET

ATLETA

JAHR

ANNO

PROV.

PROV.

Kategorie/Categoria SENIOREN

1 9
2 6
3 7
4 3
5 5
6 4
7 1
8 2
9 8

Dorfmann Robert

Rier Alfred

Steger Elmar

Tavella Robert

Kosta Peter

Lantschner Robert

Giordani Paolo

Rottensteiner Anton

Maffei Aldo

1965

1958

1966

1944

1959

1967

1967

1967

1960

BZ

BZ

BZ

BZ

BZ

BZ

TN

BZ

N

Kategorie/Categoria SENIOREN I

1 17
2 15
3 21
4 12
5 14

Lantschner Siegfried

Mulser Andreas

Dellagiacoma Richard

Rungger Stefan

Alton Manfred

1970

1975

1970

1970

1970

BZ

BZ

BZ

BZ

BZ

VEREIN

SOCIETA

FF Stefansdorf

FF Kastelruth

FF Montal

FF Wengen

FF Montal

FF Steinegg

VVF Villa Lagarina

KIobenétein

VVF Villa Lagarina

FF Steinegg

FF St. Oswald

FF Reinswald

FF Montal

FF Wengen

ZEIT

TEMPO

02:11:72

02:13:15

02:14:91

02:19:33

02:21:66

02:22:57

03:07:08

03:16:23

02:14:29

02:15:16

02:19:63

02:200:02

02:25:49

Pt.

25

20

15

12

11

10

25

20

15

12

11



10

1

12

Kategorie/Categoria SENIOREN Il

Kategorie/Categoria SENIOREN |

10

1

12

13

2

23

22

25

36

31

33

27

34

32

28

29

30

26

35

Ennemoser Bernhard

Unterthiner Christian

Hofer David

Thaler Thomas

Lorenzi Osvaldo

Zandonai Flavio

Lantschner Gerhard

Mairegger Manuel

Lantschner Manfred

Weissensteiner Arnold

Knollseisen Tobias

Prscolderung Klaus

Manica Davide

Pizzini Stefano

Zandonai Gabrielle

Marzadro Guido

Cont Juri

Paris Davide

Giorani Loris

Nucida Luca

Grandi Alessandro

Falkensteiner Klaus

1968

1977

1975

1974

1975

1968

1972

1984

1978

1986

1998

1994

1996

1989

1998

1992

1998

1991

1998

1995

1995

2000

BZ

BZ

BZ

BZ

BZ

BZ

TN

TN

BZ

BZ

BZ

BZ

BZ

TN

TN

N

TN

TN

TN

N

N

N

BF Rdchling

BF Bozen

FF Gratsch

FF Reinswald

VVF Villa Lagarina

VVF Villa Lagarina

FF Steinegg

FF Stefansdorf

FF Steinegg

FF Pfunders

FF Pfunders

FF Wengen

VVF Villa Lagarina

VVF Villa Lagarina

VVF Villa Lagarina

VVF Nogaredo

VVF Villa Lagarina

VVF Villa Lagarina

VVF Villa Lagarina

VVF Villa Lagarina

VVF Villa Lagarina

FF Montal

02:25:81

02:26:80

02:28:71

02:52:44

03:17:91

03:58:85

02:14:05

02:22:61

02:31:86

02:30:41

02:31:27

02:59:00

03:04:18

03:19:03

03:21:89

03:29:06

03:30:57

03:55:59

04:20:75

10

25

20

15

25

20

15

12

11

10



